YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1071 Adults in Wales (16+)
Fieldwork: 2nd - 4th May 2021

Past Vote 2019 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Plaid . Mid and Cardiff and South | South
Total | Con |Lab pem | Cymru Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 16-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1| C2DE West North South Central | East West
Weighted S. le[ 1071 281 [318] 46 77 381 413 522 549 148 | 394 | 259 [ 270 | 530 530 205 222 239 222 184
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of the following names should the
highest mountain in Wales be primarily referred
to by?
Snowdon 60 71 51 68 32 55 68 61 59 44 58 65 66 56 63 57 59 58 64 61
Yr Wyddfa 30 21 34 32 64 36 25 31 29 43 29 25 29 34 25 34 33 32 25 24
Don't know 11 8 15 0 4 9 7 9 13 13 13 11 6 10 12 9 8 11 11 15
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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1071 Adults in Wales (16+)

Fieldwork: 2nd - 4th May 2021
Can you understand, speak, read or write Welsh?
Total Understand Speak Read Write | None of
spoken Welsh | Welsh Welsh | Welsh [the above
Weighted S. le[ 1071 257 190 214 155 735
% % % % % %
Which of the following names should the
highest mountain in Wales be primarily referred
to by?
Snowdon 60 39 37 34 34 69
Yr Wyddfa 30 55 59 63 61 18
6 5 4 5 13

Don'tknow 11
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